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TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:

ToBapHbIN cTaHAapT:

Twun BbINyCKa:
McnonHUTENbHbIA MEXaHU3M:
LiBeTHas kHonka:

3almTHbIN 060A0K:

Twun 3aWmThbI, KOPNYyC:

Tun KpenneHus:

,ElvlameTp MOHTaXHOro Bblpe3a:

Paamep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpy>aroLwas TemnepaTtypa:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE

EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
[MoBOPOTHbIN

HaxvnmHasi kHorka

KpacHbin

Het

IP65

YcTtaHoBKa nepefHen naHenu
22.3 mm

68.0 mm

60.0 mm

569

43 g

-30-70°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

400132

E-STOP pushbutton IP65, large with E-STOP symbol and with logo
Mounting hole: 22.3 mm.
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